N AV- I V Date of PDF generation: 05/19/2024

INTERFACIMG THE FUTURE

RGB-PCM3.1N (WITH OEM NAV)

Price: $900.00

)

manufacturer
NAV-TV

=

market
@-o USA, Rest of
World, Europe

UPC/EAN
00635510693215

weight

m SKU NTV-KIT749 oo s



The RGB-PCMS3.1N interfaces 2 video inputs including a backup camera with dynamic Car Radio Versions
guidelines to the factory touch screen radio in select Porsches equipped with the PCM3.1

radio. This kit connects behind the radio following a radio modification. With an additional PCM3.1
adapter, this unit is capable of interfacing an HDMI input to the OEM screen as well (KIT800
required).

-- Requires disassembly of the radio --

Notel: Opening the radio to install this kit will void that radio's warranty.

Note2: The internal components of this radio are extremely delicate, and the installation of this
kit may damage the radio or the interface itself. By purchasing this kit, the customer agrees to
take all responsibility for any damage caused to the radio or the interface due to removal,
disassembly or installation.

Nav-TV strongly recommends sending the radio for a modification.

To have NAV-TV perform the modification for you, click here: PCM3.1 Radio Mod

Connection Type: OEM RADIO modification (ribbon conversion) & CAN data

Plug & Play: No

Activation: Automatic with CAN, NAVI button for AUX video switching or wire trigger (rear
cam)

Video Inputs: 2 composite (1 + 1 rear cam), 1 HDMI input (requires adapter)

Video Outputs: None

Audio Inputs: None

Audio Outputs: None

To watch a video, please visit https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EMGz S8z 18

To watch a video, please visit https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9CsOPINB8OU

RGB-PCM3.1N (WITH OEM NAV) Compatibility Chart

Model Year Range Version Radio Notes

Porsche/911 Carrera 2012-2013 USA PCM3.1



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EMGz_S8z_18
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9CsOPINB8OU

Porsche/911 Carrera

Porsche/991

Porsche/991

Porsche/Boxster

Porsche/Cayenne Turbo

Porsche/Cayenne

Porsche/Cayman

Porsche/Macan

Porsche/Panamera

Porsche/Panamera

2014-2016

2012-2013

2014-2016

2012-2016

2011-2016

2011-2016
2012-2016

2014-2016

2010-2013

2014-2016

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA
USA

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

http://app.navtv.com

PCM3.1

PCM3.1

PCM3.1

PCM3.1

PCM3.1

PCM3.1
PCM3.1

PCM3.1

PCM3.1

PCM3.1


http://app.navtv.com

	RGB-PCM3.1N (WITH OEM NAV)
	RGB-PCM3.1N (WITH OEM NAV)
	Car Radio Versions
	PCM3.1

	RGB-PCM3.1N (WITH OEM NAV) Compatibility Chart 



