



The RGB-PCM3.1N interfaces 2 video inputs including a backup camera with dynamic guidelines to the factory touch screen radio in select Porsches equipped with the PCM3.1 radio. This kit connects behind the radio following a radio modification. With an additional adapter, this unit is capable of interfacing an HDMI input to the OEM screen as well (KIT800 required).

-- Requires disassembly of the radio --

Note1: Opening the radio to install this kit will void that radio's warranty.

Note2: The internal components of this radio are extremely delicate, and the installation of this kit may damage the radio or the interface itself. By purchasing this kit, the customer agrees to take all responsibility for any damage caused to the radio or the interface due to removal, disassembly or installation.

Nav-TV strongly recommends sending the radio for a modification.

To have NAV-TV perform the modification for you, click here: PCM3.1 Radio Mod

Connection Type: OEM RADIO modification (ribbon conversion) & CAN data

Plug & Play: No

Activation: Automatic with CAN, NAVI button for AUX video switching or wire trigger (rear cam)

Video Inputs: 2 composite (1 + 1 rear cam), 1 HDMI input (requires adapter)

Video Outputs: None

Audio Inputs: None

Audio Outputs: None

To watch a video, please visit https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EMGz_S8z_18

To watch a video, please visit https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9CsOPINB8OU

RGB-PCM3.1N (WITH OEM NAV) Compatibility Chart

Model	Year Range	Version	Radio	Notes
Porsche/911 Carrera	2012-2013	USA	PCM3.1	

Car Radio Versions

PCM3.1

Porsche/911 Carrera	2014-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	PCM3.1	
Porsche/991	2012-2013	USA, Rest of World, Europe	PCM3.1	
Porsche/991	2014-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	PCM3.1	
Porsche/Boxster	2012-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	PCM3.1	
Porsche/Cayenne Turbo	2011-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	PCM3.1	
Porsche/Cayenne	2011-2016	USA	PCM3.1	
Porsche/Cayman	2012-2016	USA	PCM3.1	
Porsche/Macan	2014-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	PCM3.1	
Porsche/Panamera	2010-2013	USA, Rest of World, Europe	PCM3.1	
Porsche/Panamera	2014-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	PCM3.1	

http://app.navtv.com